ASE OWNER	ernect	CC4/AXA1800	52/6,	R2W634 LK	
Surveyor	Rayul	DOI: ASSIGN	V 3 LY	Date / Time	1/2/18
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	YEO ZHU	4 2085 U QUAN, 305EPM HP: 97709087 D.O.A: 18 3 18	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	MIKEW	25 356 FT
If NO. Driver Na Driver Tel		(V/L: YPS / NO.)	OI GIA REPO Insured Liabili	RT: (ES)/ NO : TP GIA	REPORT: (E)/NO
. SHL 80			in the second		
1) (1	M INS	ility:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
12/10/	Stees bey - certe	THE CONTRACT WASTE	987-34 A IT	STAGE	DATE/PIC
210/16 N. V.	onfirm ocude	ut details intern	the Class	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pic Call OI: After call ltr to OI:	
	agree to sist	U letter smol ou	7	Documentation Check I Notification by (if non-pic After call by to Ol: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	1 /	ED 1 0 MAY 2018		LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS (Date/Time: 36/4/18	days) Reduction: Confirm with [A31] \ 4 \	%	Email Call	ail Call
Final Liability: Repair Cost: 4 h 11 Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	\$ (00 (Aprox \$5 /426.00) \$5 534.40 (d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. ; ≥ = 5 days) × 107. Ø\$ x 5 days) x days)	1.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	50
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical:		LOR + LOI Tick only one	1	1) Claim status: Norma	U/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS =	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	nt)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	and the second
Total:	88 2722.89	Global Sum SS: 3700 - 00			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 2700.00	Name 1: Cow-or dulgs Name 2:	o Engineer in	s the God.	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No: SHC 8004 Yr Regn: 2013 / For
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi Prime Mover /
OD / TP // WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Hyunem Songton ac 1991
at Workshop m/s	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 94152 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: KMHET41KMCA831431
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: I order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: (Nii / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 215 60R16
(Policy Condition)	R: 4.*
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF MAYY)
Ball or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. S mm L/Bal. S mm
Est Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 18/03/18 D.O.I. 22/03/18
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at ComFoet Otches
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	Rega of S
Date: Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
27/4/18 Confirm 45 \$ 1800.00 WI	ith 3 working days
2117116 CONTINUM 43 77 1800:00 001	in sworting augs
	. 16
	(BQ = \$3283.Z
	(57'/-)
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fe	
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech, Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ΔΥΛ	INSURANCE PTE	I.TD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	05296/R1wb3		
200	MOUNTAGEFTE		The state of the s			
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date : 21-03-2018 Code : ASM			
1.		Policy Par	ticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
1,	Insured Veh.	SKH 2085U	Veh. Inspected	SHC 800Y		
		3KH 20030	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Policy No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	21/03/2018		
2.	Assign From	Vohio	cle Particulars & Condition	27/00/2010		
٠.	Make & Model	Volin	c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
_	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.	(30 CHA (1602) (300)		Conditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		D	escription of Damages			
5.			General Information			
٥.	Accident Date	18/03/2018	Inspection Date	22/03/2018		
	Survey held at		NGINEERING PTE LTD	NEWS ELECTRICAL SPECIAL SPECIA		
	Surrey mana are	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969	noem to total id Fulki Tak T			
5a.			Remarks			
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED	ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS.		

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 800Y

MAKE

MODEL. : HYUNDAI SONATA

DATE 19/3/2018 15:02

EL_	: HYUNDAI SONATA		- 4	_	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	-	Amount
	Boot Lid		inconsplect -	- 5	1,349.50
	Boot Lid Rubber		And South State of the State of	S	110.90
	Boot Lid Lock Upper			S	132.10
	Boot Lid Lock Lower			S	30.30
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate			S	43.60
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate			\$	24.20
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem			S	26.10
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate		5993	S	22.70
	Boot Lid Lamp (RH)		Treamstat	8	230.20
	Rear Bumper		14 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15 (S	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			s	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip			S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge			S	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			S	185.80
	Rear Bumper Protector (RH)			s	38.00
	Tail Lamp (RH)		1343.52	S	344.00
	Rear Panel		. 1	S	391.80
	Rear Panel Garnish		129752	5	95.80
			17.	-	72.00
	SUB TOTAL			s	4,246.10
	LESS 20%			S	849.22
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			5	3,396.88
			_		
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker		KAbu	S	30.00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor		11 4 900000/5	S	135.70
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo		He worked	S	50.00
	The first of the f		2 /2.0	S	50.00
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat		3 days		
			A	S	265.70
			45		
	Labour Charge	10,900	1-1,00,04	5	
	Panel Beating	22	lostice of	S	750-80
	Spray Painting Charge- Bumper/Bootlid/Rear Panel		65/18 P 094	S	750-00
	Wiring Charge	8.00	after nemer	8	50.00
	Tuff Kote	LE ?	,	2	50.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			5	120-80
1100			23	-	
the R	atto Consultants hence notify epairer of the following: TOTAL LABOUR		7811-	s	1,720.00
= To re	survey before/after spray painting			3	1,740.00
To do Parts	plices are subject to confirmation ESTIMATE TOTAL			8	5,382.58
* Third	party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.		2227.52	-5	2,004100
* No ill	egal modification(s) is allowed		11.20/	ł	
- 40	Annual Control of the		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	MIII	
 Supplies sub 	ementary item(s) must be resurveyed and set to final approval from insurance Company This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th		U 511-1	-	100

Rasul (LKKAuto)

N

From: Chiang Liat Choon <chianglc@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 23 March, 2018 5:15 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)
Subject: Fw: SHC800Y FINALIZE

Attachments: IMG_0001_JPG; IMG_0002_JPG; IMG_0004_JPG; IMG_0005_JPG;

img-323154516-0001.pdf

Best Regards
Chiang Liat Choon
Taxi Crash Repair ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 62148314 Fax: 65468156

--- Forwarded by Chiang List Choon/cdge/delgronotes on 23/03/2018 05:14 PM ---

Date: 23/03/2018 03:51 PM Subject: Fw: SHC800Y FINALIZE

Hi Rasul.

Best Regards
Chiang Liat Choon
Taxi Crash Repair ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 62148314 Fax: 65468156
— Forwarded by Chiang Liat Choon/odge/delgronotes on 23/03/2018 03:50 PM —

From: "ApeosPort-IV C5570" <sbs-singnalling@sbstransit.com.sg>

To: chianglo@cdge.com.sq.

Date: 23/03/2018 03:46 PM

Subject: Scan Data from CDG_LO_AW_A5570

Number of Images: 1

Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: ApeosPort-IV C5570

Device Location:

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly

authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

SBS Transit Ltd [Registration No. 199206653M]

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

	lob Ref No :	305126425		E	NGINEERING	
Dete : 22/03/18		-	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969			
FINA	LIZATION FOR	м		Fax: 654	6 8156	
То	:	LKK		Fax:		
Attn	:	RASUL				
Vehic	cie Reg No. :	SHC 800Y			18/03/2018	
The s	survey and estim	nates of the repairs of the abov	e-mentioned vehicle	are as follows:-		
i.	The repair job	shall bill to:	AXA		SKH2085U	
2.	The finalized a	mount shall be:				
	(a) Spare P	Parts after List discount				
	(b) Labour	Charges				
	Total fo	or Part-By-Part Repair Cost				
	Total for	m Repair (if applicable) r Lumpsum repair cost after Le umpsum Repair cost			\$ 1800-50	
3. 1.		nal period for repairs:		rking days.	from you within 7	
i.	working days Thank you for	your assistance.		e confirm the esticalized amount	mates and	
				/	7 1	
	Signature :	The		anature :	Food	
		HIANG	si	gnature:	Posul 09/04/18	
	Name : CI	HIANG 2148314	Sk Na	me :	Posul 09/04/18	
	Name : CI		si	me :	105ml 09/04/18 LK(C.A.	
or C	Name : CI	2148314 5468156	Sk Na	me :	09/04/18 CK(C &	
or C	Name : CI Tel : 62 Fax : 61	2148314 5468156	Sk Na	me :	09 04 18 LK(C &	
	Name : Cl Tel : 62 Fax : 63 Official Use Only	2148314 5468156 X Amount	Signal Na Da Da Document Attached	te ;	LKICA	
. R	Name : Cl Tel : 6: Fax : 6: Official Use Only	2148314 5468156 x Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	te ;	LKICA	
. Ri	Name : Cl Tel : 6: Fax : 6: Official Use Only Item	2148314 5468156 x Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	te ;	LKICA	
1. Ri 2. Lo 3. Si 4. LT	Name : Cl Tel : 6: Fax : 6: Official Use Onli Item ental Rate P/Day ass of Income Pa	2148314 5468156 X Amount /	Document Attached Yes or No	te ;	LKICA	



Our Ref : CC18030568/ SHC 8	BOOY /WT(st)		ACHAEEKHAC
Your Ref : Date : 16-Apr-18	CDGE Taxi Claims I		elGro Engineering Pte Lt dell Road Singapore 57970
AVA Income Die I tel	59 Loyang Drive 4th	Fir	Mainline +65 6383 628 Facsimilie +65 6280 975
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way	Singapore 508969		www.cdgs.com.s
#24-01, AXA Tower			
Singapore 068811			Workshop
Attn : Motor Claims Departme	nt WITHOUT PREJUDIC	E	Braddell 205 Braddell Rose Singapore 57970
Dear Sir			Loyang
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR T	TAVI CUC SOOV VOLID INCLIDE	CKUSUSEII	59 Layang Drivi Singapore 50896
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR T AND OTHER	ON		Sin Ming Sin Ming Drive Singapore 57571
We are the authorised repair works SHC 800Y which was involved			Pandar
The vehicle owner and the taxi di assist them in presenting their clai	ms against the party responsible		to Ub 320 Util Road 3 Singapore 408541
matters arising from the damage to	the vehicle.		Senoko
As the accident was caused by the	(2017-10 0) - (100)		24 Semelus Loos Singapore 75815
we are submitting these claim for yo	our consideration on behalf of the cl	aimants.	Sungel Kadu
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM			7 Sungel Kadul Wei Singapore 72879
1 Cost of Repair		\$ 1,926.00	Yishu
25 days Loss of Rental (3 Survey Report Fees (Surve)	② \$ 107.88 per day yed by M/s LKK)	\$ 539.40	501 Yehün Industrial Park / Singapore 78573.
4 LTA Search Fees	yed by mis Enry	\$ 7.49	
5 GIA / Police Report Fees		\$ -	
6 Towing / Medical / Transportat	ion Fees	\$ -	
	Sub Total	\$ 2,472.89	
HIRER'S CLAIM		7: pp pag	
75 days Loss of Income		\$ 400.00	
	Total Claims	: \$ 2,872.89	
We enclosed herewith the following	documents to support the claims: -		
a) Original repair bill and photosta			ics.
b) LTA search slip/s of :	SKH2085U		
c) GIA / Police report/s of :	SHC 800Y		
d) Letter of authority from owner	The state of the s		
(X) Photocopie/s of Accident S () Witness statement/s (x) Re	Scene Photo/s () Certificate of ental Rate letter (x) Downtime/Mileage		
Kindly look into the matter and let us as soon as possible.	s hear from you on the settlement o	f the said claims	
Please note that it is a condition of a prejudice to any personal injury clair	프리크 프로그램 아이들 아니는 아이를 내고 있는데 아니다 아니는 아니는 아니는 아니는 아니는 아니는데 그를 모으면 하는데 모든데 어디를 다 되었다.	be without	

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 URLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBUNDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

03 April 2018

Yeo Zhuquan, Joseph 45 Jervois road #02-16 Singapore 249096

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18005296/R1wb3

YOUR REF

: SKH 2085U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKH 2085U & SHC 800Y ALONG PATERSON HILL ON \\$/03/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 800Y against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 URLAVE J. 201-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHC800Y , SKH2085U

ON 18-Mar-18 11:20

ALONG

PATERSON HILL(TWDS IRWELL BANK RD) X GRANGE RD

1 / We

ROLAND TAN (ROLAND ... (Hirer) NRIC No.: 57877400B

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHC800Y

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

19-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

ROLAND TAN (ROLAND CHEN)

Hirer NRIC

S7877400B

Signature:

Address

45 CIRCUIT ROAD #02-637

370045

Contact No.

90906264





CLAIM REF INSURED S8M00B2E

: YEO ZHUQUAN JOSEPH

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 19 March 2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of CITYCAB Pte Ltd and the Hirer, ROLAND TAN of vehicle no. SHC 800Y

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Seven Hundred only (SS2.700.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no SKH 2085U arising out of an accident with SHC 800Y on 18/03/2018.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SKH 2085U arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- c) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no SKH 2085U

Dated this	day of April 201	8
Signed by(A	UTHORISED SIGNATORY)	
Company Stamp	COMPORTOELGRO ENGINEERING PTE L10 59 LOVANG DRIVE SMISJACHE MIESRA	Please forward your cheque made payable to. COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE ITO
Witness :	TP.	_
Name :	COANS DERMONENT	_
I/C No :	COMFORTORI GRO ENTREETING ATT A TH	_
Address :	19 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPCINE MARKE	_
		The contents of this decument ments to contain down

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #81-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddel Feati Brigapore 579701 Marring - 65 5382 5280 Faccado - 65 5280 9755

Workshops

59 Layeng Drive Singapore 806966 983 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Parkton Roset Singapore 608088 24 Sendro Loop Singapore 7581158 7 Sunger Kadul Way Singapore 728787 571 Yesus Industral Park A Singapore 758735

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTR L'I'D

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWKR

SINGAPORE 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VEHICLE NO SHC 800V

INV. NO/DATE 91365660 31.03.2018

JOB NO. 305126425

HYUNDAT MODEL SONATA

MAKE

ODOMRTER READING

DATE OF REG 30.01.2013

CHASSIS CODE

JOB TYPK

KMHKT41VMCA831431

Description : 3P 18.03.2018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt 7,000 %

1,800.00

Total Invoice amount

1,926.00

Issued by

: KATHERINETAN 02.04.2018 16:41:26

Repair T

Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHQ No. ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT**

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CC18030568

Date: 03 April 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

18/03/2018 @ 11:20 hrs

ALONG

PATERSON HILL(TWDS IRWELL BANK RD) X

GRANGE RD

INVOLVING

SKH2085U

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC0800Y (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to ROLAND TAN (ROLAND CHEN) IC NO S7877400B a registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$107.88 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

			MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIT	NATED (TIL
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	10
	15/01/	001216	8	0700 (730	(730
8 5 7	S. Jan.	8000	283	1730 056	1770
2	-	000	000	04-00	000
-15 mm		000000000000000000000000000000000000000		0630	1033
3 18	K0101110	080			
		200	CUT CARL	1030	(
3 18	1	045	2000	1	L'TAN
2 3 18	Tree Color	72.7	V		-
-					
					-

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SKH2085U

18 Mar 2018 / 11:20:00

Successful

A12

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Previous OK

SHC800Y

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKH 2085U (I	nsd veh)	Model:	TPVD HYUNDAI
	SHC 800Y (1	P veh)		SONATA
Date of Accident:	18/03/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes	1] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	5,759:36	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	1,926.00	
oss of Token Sum		: \$	250.00	5days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	539.40	5 days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	S	7.49	
Others:		S	0.00	
		: \$		
inal Settlement Su	ım (Global Sum)	: 5	2,700.00	
elow)	kshop GIA Registered		X] YES [Agreed Liability] NO (Kindly indicate (%)
The second property of the second	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	
	100(%) ability to be filled only for			y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply
emarks				
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n		
COMFORTDE	LGRO ENGINEERING	PTE LTD	: \$	2,700.
	Comment of the section of the sectio			5-(1,5-2,0
IOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN		5/05/2018	
	onsultants Pte Ltd	-	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)